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STATEMENT
showing

the
AREA
and

APPROPRIATE
VALUE

of
the

UNSOLD
LAND
in

each
COUNTRY
in
New
Zealand,
at

31st
August,

1877.

County.

Agricultural.

Pastoral.

FOEEST.

MOUNTAIN- OUS
OBValueless.

Total Value.

Mongonui Hokianga Bay
of

Islands
...

Whangarei Hobson Rodney

!

Acres. 6,900
Open
}

15,420
Forest
)

10,556
Open
\

27,526
Forest
3

4,614
Open
}

4,200
Forest )'1,872

Open
\

17,516
Forest
3

1,320
Open
)

760
Forest
j

400
Open
>

1,025
Forest
j

2,100
Open
\

800
lores.
3

200
Open

1,800
Open
}

546
Forest
3

1,508
Open
\

1,046
Forest
)

3,400
Open
\

1,712
Forest
)

Value. 18/ 18/ 15/ 15/ 18/ 15/

£ 20,088 34,273 6,610 14,541 1,872 1,068
1

Acres. 99,664
Open
)

31,717
Forest .29,999

Open
\

40,599
Forest
j

93,914
Open
\

16,209
Forest
J

59,063
Open
\

64,907
Forest
)

27,088
Open
~)

33,455
Forest
j

15,100
Open
\

36,517
Forest
3

41,177
Open
5

13,014
Forest
)

300
Open

31,727
Open
}

32,371
Forest
3

25,363
Open
\

13,214
Forest
)

66,779
Open
5

12,757
Forest
j

1,570
Open
\

500
Forest
j

63,675
Open
\

21,300
Forest
3

4,000
Open
\

600
Forest
3

30,235
Open
*)

75,524
Forest
j

Value. 10/ 10/ 10/ 10/ 10/

£ 65,690 35,299 55,061 61,985 30,271
Acres. 31,954 182,424 33,256 56,758 11,000
Value. 5/ 5/ 5/ 4/ 4/

£ 7,988 45,606 8,314 11,351 2,200

Acres.

£ 93,766 115,178 69,985 87,877 34,343

10/

25,823

7,500

4/

1,500

28,391

Waitemata

15/

2,175

8/

24,476

5,900

4/

1,180

27,831

Eden... Manukau

40/ 20/

400 2,346

10/ 8/

150 25,639

10,000

3/

1,500

550 29,485

Coromandel

15/

1,915

10/

19,288

6,238

3/

935

22,138

Thames

25/

6,285

10/

39,768

116,873
4/

2,336

48,389

Piako...4,637
Open

25/

5,796

5/

517

6,313

Waikato Waipa...

{ s

15,538
Open
)

1,759
Forest
)

2,000
Open
}

500
Forest
j

9,984
Open
)

11,360
Forest
j

15/ 25/

12,973 3,125

10/ 15/

42,487 3,450

2,850

5/

712

56,172 6,575

Raglan

20/

21,344

15/

79,319

22,860
5/

5,715

106,378

Kawhia Taranaki Patea... i28,000 43,520 5,940
Open
\

9,123
Forest
J

13,141
Open
\

4,359
Forest
3

7,423
Open

60/ 100/

Exempt. 84,000 217,600
[ {

332,000 256,194 14,000
Open
)

42,723
Forest
3

37,000
Open
\

51,535
Forest
3

42,719
Open

114,300 147,754 122,026

12/620/ 8/

207,500 256,194
All

forest 32,000
land. 5/

8,000

291,500 481,794

Tauranga

20/

15,060

22,689

10,000
4/

2,000

39,749

AVhakatanc

18/

15,750

8/ 25/ 11/2.}15/
3

8/9|

35,414

64,315
3/

9,647

60,811

Cook... Wairoa

90,000

100/ 25/

37,115 112,500

53,398 174,965

59,405 69,000
6/ 5/ 30/6/3

17,821 17.250

108,334 304,715

Hawke's
Bay

53,801

13,720
Agl.

21,003
Pst.

28,791

14,705

68,506

Wanganui West
Taupo

East
TaupoEangitikei

3,303

25/

4,129

9,400

5/

2,350
i

}

40,501

46,980

Exempt.

450 7,600

10/5/

225 11,747

225 1,900

13,130
15/

9,847
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Manawatu Waipawa

... 3,000

... 20/

...< 3,000
Agl.
67,135

Pst.
70,700 131,000

Agl.
50,000 Pst.119,800

20/
)

7/6
3

10/6i10/6/3 100,000
at

30/,
rest
10/

6/3 10/7/6

93,647 68,975

93,647 71,975

Hutt
... Wairarapa

West
Wairarapa
East...

500}77,350
3

403,900 107,80030,000
Ag.

177,700
i

Pst.272,425 Agl.
70,000 Pst.265,000

62,437
I

273,982
]

134,375

62,437 273,982 134,375

Sounds MarlboroughKaikoura Waimea Colliugwood Buller ...Inangahua Anruri... Cheviot Grey
(Nelson) ..Grey

(Westland) Ashley... Selwyn Akaroa Ashburton Geraldine Waimate Westland Waitaki
(Canterbury)

3,000 300,000 175,000 184,000 285,000

30/ 10/10/15/20/

4,500 150,00087,500 138,000 235,000
(

1,000
{

221,000 1,154,000308,000 60,000

10/7/ 7/ 10/

200,000 300,000 25,000 150,000 225,000 632,000 365,000 100,000
16/ 16/15/6/6/8/ 10/15/

160,000 240,000 18,750 45,000 67,500 250,800 182,50075,000

237,850 643,900 131,050 225,000 155,000388,800 492,500 864,750

... ... 75,000 1,053,000

20/ 15/

75,000 789,750

...
...

232,000 51.760 150.U00 200,000

20/20/40/40/

232,000 51,760 300,000 400,000

10,00099,300 428,099 247,911 116,939652,174 1,067,888398,141 351,040 150,000
f

618,000, 300,000

20/7/6 15/20/ 25/20/ 15/20/7/6 10/10/5/ 10/

10,00037,237 321,074 247,911 146,179652,174 800,916 398,141 131,64075,000

168,000 55,000 35,000 20,000 14,0005,000 5,000

8/ 20/20/40/20/40/40/

67,200 55,000 35,000 40,000 14,000 10,000 10,000

66,000 300,000 500,000 30,000 200,000 700,000 20,000 798,000 21,969

309,200 88,997 676,074 682,911 186,179866,174 1,010,916458,141 1,638,80699,000

100,000 100,00025,000 1,507,166 2,000

40/40/" 40/20/ 40/

200,000 200,000 50,000 1,507,1664,000

20,000
20/ 20/ 40/

}

10/
3

20,000

Waitaki
(Otago)

112,000

20/

112,000

)

384,000

9,600

9,600

505,600

Waikouaiti

36,400

30/

54,600

215,600

107,800
C

1,100. 4,000

4,200

166,600

Maniototo Vincent
(Canterbury)

Vincent
(Otago) ..Lake

(Canterbury)

284,300 15,000 21,800 1,000

20/40/20/40/ 20/

284,300 30,000 21,800 2,000 44,700

531,800 150,000 425,110 50,000
(

800,000. 800,000

8 10 8/ 10/

212,720 75,000 170,04425,000

30,000 29,200 8,000
20/ 10/20/ 10/

30,000 14,600 8,000

114,417 85,640

497,020 135,000 206,444 35,000

Lake
(Otago)

44,700

i

240,000
208,000

104,000
500,000

388,700

Peninsula

{

103,000 49,840 10,000 17,60050,000 68,000 277,500 157,000Partly
unexplored. 2,000

...

Taieri
...

Bruco ...Clutha... Tuapeka Southland Wallace Fiord ...Stewart
Island...15/20/30/25/20/20/25/

"
20/Total

inclu
15/

I

142,090 22,000 50,000 68,000 346,875 157,000
des
islands,
n

1,500
j

223,520 15,300 43,000 562,000 656,000 1,065,000
ot

lakes.
Acreage,
1,90

20,000

7/6 13 107/ 10/7/6 3,335. 7/6

83,820 9,945 21,500 196,700328,000 399,375

5,210 3,600 181,50030,000 288,000 600,000
20/ 20/ 15/20/5/2/6

5,210 3,600 136,12530,000 72,000 75,000

231,120 35,545 207,625 294,700746,875 631,375

7,500

393,000
2/6

49,125

58,125

4,870,874

5,517,756
15,031,901

...7,886,635
6,102,947

2,674,734
3,336,026

16,079,125
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